Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian
Secretary I

Secretary |

Lib Media Tech-Elem

Custodian

Computer Tech-Lt

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified

Department

Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers
Stowers

Stowers

Total Wages

$124,350
$102,716
$101,812
$96,182
$91,497
$90,336
$90,266
$88,147
$87,847
$85,545
$83,010
$82,085
$80,652
$80,593
$71,209
$68,495
$65,085
$62,577
$61,481
$60,180
$56,728
$53,901
$50,814
$50,380
$46,968
$33,069
$31,774
$28,994
$14,895

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,479
$37,629
$37,502
$36,423
$35,635
$30,639
$35,358
$17,748
$30,192
$34,543
$34,046
$33,910
$33,643
$33,609
$20,831
$12,657
$30,819
$30,472
$30,250
$24,894
$29,307
$28,589
$27,941
$16,387
$26,659
$20,179
$19,936

$0

$0



